
 

Head Chef: Ousmane Gaye         12.5% service charge added to bills  Please inform us of any allergies 

All tips and service charge go directly to staff 

 

THE THREE CROWNS  
 

Spicy Margarita                                    £12 

St Emilion Grand Cru Red Wine (bottle only)  £38 

Rioja Blanco White Wine (bottle only)                £35 

Nebbiolo Red Wine                                       £11 (175ml)  

 

 

Spence Bakery bread & butter (v)          £3.5 

House marinated olives (vg/gf)          £3.5 

Pulled pork croquettes, chipotle & pineapple sauce      £8 

Pork belly chips                             £9 

 

Chorizo Scotch egg, red pepper & tomato chutney      £9.5 

Griddled aubergine, whipped feta, pomegranate  (gf/v)      £9 

Roasted Delica pumpkin, goat’s curd, candied walnuts (gf/v)     £10 

Burrata, romesco sauce, toasted sourdough (v)       £10 

 

Beyond Meat burger, pickles, secret sauce, chips (vg)      £15 

The Three Crowns cheeseburger, pickles, secret sauce, chips     £16 

Red lentil, squash and spinach coconut curry, dressed rice (vg)    £17 

Pan roasted salmon, crushed new potatoes,tomato & samphire dressing,                       £19 

warm tartare sauce (gf)                     

Panchetta wrapped pheasant, braised red cabbage, confit leg bon bon, jus                         £20 

Chicken Supreme, crushed new potatoes, mushroom & tarragon sauce (gf)             £20 

Braised ox cheek, curly kale, roasted carrots, mash      £23.5 

 

Three Crowns Pie of the Week 

Leek, mushroom, potato and cheddar pie, sauteed kale, broccoli    £18 

Mixed Game pie, mash, peas, gravy                                                                                      £20 

 

Fries (gf/ vg)             £4 

Parmesan & truffle fries (gf)         £6 

Mixed leaf salad, house vinaigrette (gf/ vg)        £4 

Tenderstem broccoli, lemon dressing (gf/ vg)       £6.5 

 

 

Sticky date pudding, toffee, salted caramel ice cream (v)      £8 

Pecan pie, vanilla ice cream (v)                                                  £8 

Lemon tart, raspberry sorbet (v)             £8 

Driftwood Goat’s cheese, quince paste, crackers (v)          £8 

Affogato: espresso & vanilla ice cream (v)        £6 

Two scoops of ice cream           £6 

Vanilla (v/gf), Chocolate (v/gf), Salted Caramel (v/gf), Raspberry Sorbet (vg/gf)  



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 

 

Since the 1600s at the end of Church Street, the corner of 

Stoke Newington High Street, stands the Three Crowns, a 

large public-house which inherits a far-back tradition. It 

was originally called the Cock and Harp, but was renamed 

to compliment James I, with the 3 crowns representing 

England, Scotland & Ireland. 

 

Now reopened to its full glory with food and drinks fit for 

both kings and humble peasants alike, and with the best 

live music, downstairs in The Waiting Room, our 

exclusive gig venue. 

 

 

For your party booking, please contact: 

bookings@threecrownsn16.com 

 

https://threecrownsn16.com/ 

Follow us on Instagram @threecrownsn16 
 

 
 

https://threecrownsn16.com/


 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

 

Non -Alcoholic Cocktails  
 

Lyre’s Italian Spritz           

Lyre’s Italian Spritz, Purus Non-Alcoholic Sparkling, Soda Water  7.5   
 

Three Crowns Punch      
Pineapple Juice, Blood Orange Syrup, Lime Juice, Lemonade         5 

 

Shirley Temple     
Grenadine, Lemonade, Lime                                                             5 

 

 

 
 

Soft Drinks  
 

Coke, 330ml       2.7 

Coke zero, 330ml      2.7 

Orangina, 330ml      3 

Karma, Lemonade & Raspberry Lemonade  250ml  3.5 

Dalston’s, Pineapple, Gingerbeer, Peach 250ml  4 
 

Still or sparkling water, 330ml    2.1 

Still or sparkling water, 750ml             3.85 
 

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Lemonade, Tonic    Small  2.1 

       Large  3.6 
 

Orange, Apple, Cranberry,      Small  2.1 

Pineapple, Tomato Juice     Large 3.6 
 

 

 
Hot Drinks  

 

Coffee                  From 2 
Oat milk available for an extra 30p 
 

Teas          From 2.5 
Yorkshire, Earl Grey, Lemon Ginger, Peppermint, Camomile, Green, Raspberry 

 
 



 

 

 
Tequila  
 

Cazcabel Blanco, Mexico, 38%     5.5 

Cazcabel Coffee, Mexico, 34%     5.5 

Tapatio, Mexico, 40%      5.6 

Rooster Rojo Reposado, Mexico, 38%    5.6 

Herradura Blanco, Mexico, 40%    6 

Herradura Reposado, Mexico, 40%    6 

Espolon Blanco, Mexico, 40%                                               6 

Espolon Repasado, Mexico, 40%                                           6.4 

 
Mezcal  
 

Amores Verde, Mexico, 40%       5.6 

Quiquirqui, Mexico, 40%                                                        6.2 

Montelobos, Mexico, 43.2%      6.5 

Ilegal Reposado, Mexico, 40%     7 

Lost Explorer, Mexico, 40%     7.5 

 
Aperitifs  
 

Aperol, Italy, 11%       3.5 

Campari, Italy, 28%      4 

Doppelganger, UK, 20%     4.5 

 
liqueurs  
 

Bailey’s Irish Cream, Ireland, 17%                                        3 

Crème De Cassis, Blackcurrant, Italy, 15%   3.5  

St Germain, Elderflower, France, 20%    4.2  

Melonade, Melon, France, 12%     4.2 

Mr Black, Coffee, Australia, 25%    4.6 

Disaronno, Italy, 28%                 4.6  

Frangelico, Hazelnut, Italy, 20%    4.6 

Grand Marnier, French, 40%                                       5.1 

Limoncello, Italy, 32%                                                           5.2 
 

  Prices are for 25ml measure 
 

 



 

 

White Wines  

  175ml / 250ml / Bottle 
 

Place du Village Blanc 
France  - 2024 - 10.5%                                   6.5 / 8.4 / 23 

 

Vinho Verde – Flor de Verão   
Portugal - 2022 (vg) - 9.5%        6.7 / 8.7 / 25 

 

 

Grüner Veltliner – Little Cricket   
Hungary - 2024 - 12.5%                                                9 / 12 / 32 

 

Sauvignon Blanc – Neptune Point   
Marlborough, New Zealand - 2023 - 12%                         9.5 / 12.2 / 36 
 

Picpoul de Pinet – Foncastel  
Languedoc, France - 2023 – 12.5%                    10 / 12.5 / 39 

 

Rioja Blanco – Castillo de  Mendoza ‘Noralba’ 
Spain - 2022 (org, vg) – 13.5%                                   35 

 

Reisling – The Clare Valley  
Australia - 2019 – 12%                                                41 

 

Albarino - Albanta 
Spain - 2024  – 12.5%                                               44 
 

Chablis - Les Hauts De Milly Côte de Léchet   
Burgundy, France - 2020 (org/vg) - 12%        45 

 
Sparkling Wines  

           125ml / Bottle 

Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Chardonnay - Purus Blanc De Blancs 
Spain - 0.1%       5 / 25 

 

Prosecco – Amore Della Vita 
Italy – NV (vg) – 10.5%               7.2/ 33 

 

Sparkling Crémant D'Alsace  - Bruno Sorg Brut  
Alsace, France – NV - 12%          50 



 

 

Red Wines  
 

  175ml / 250ml / Bottle 

Place du Village Rouge 
France  - 2024 -  11%                                           6.5 / 8.4 / 23 

 

Montepulciano D’Abruzzo - Deliziosa 
Italy - 2023 – 12.5%                                               6 .7/ 8.7 / 25 

 

Primitivo – Amastuola  
Puglia, Italy - 2021 (org/vg) – 14%        6.9 / 9 / 27 

 

N’ero Davola - Paolini 
Sicily, Italy - 2024 – 12%                                     7 / 10 / 28 
 

Salice Salentino Riserva – Marchese di Borgosole 
Italy – 2021 (vg) – 13.5%                    9 / 12.5 / 29 

 

            Malbec - Malbichio 
Argentina – 2023 – 13.4%                 9.5 / 12.7 / 30 

 

Pinot Noir – Villa des Croix    
France – 2023 - 13%                    10 / 13 / 38 

 

Aglianico – I Vigneti di Bruma   
Italy  – 2022 – 13.5%                               40 

 

Grenache - Le Pigeoulet Des Brunier  
Rhône, France – 2019 - 14%                 45 

 

Nebbiolo - Reverdito 
La Morra, Italy – 2022 - 14.5%                                             46 

 

Cabernet Sauvignon – Iron & Sand 
California, USA - 2021 – 14.1%                       48 
 

Rosso Di Montalcino - Argiano  
Tuscany, Italy – 2021 – 14.5%                  51 
 

Barolo - Reverdito Castagni 
Piedmont, Italy – 2016 - 14%                      60 



 

 

 
 
 
Brandy/Cognacs  
 

Burnt Faith, UK, 40%      5.2 

François Voyer VSOP, France, 40%     5.5 

H by Hine VSOP, France, 40%     5.6 

Courvoisier, France, 40%                                      5.6 

Somerset Cider Brandy, 10 year, UK, 42%                              5.6 

Château de Laubade, L’Occitan, France, 41%   6.6 

 

 

L’Encantada, Carpe Noctem, France, 55.8%    10 
Our barrel pick of this 29 years old Armagnac. 

Carpe Noctem! (Seize the night!) 

 
Amaros & bitters  
 

Amaro Montenegro, Italy, 23%     4 

Amaro Nonino, Italy, 35%      4 

Fernet Branca, Italy, 39%      4 

 
 

Vermouths  
 

Punt e Mes, Italy, 16%                   4 

Cocchi di Torrino, Italy, 16%      4 

Cocchi Americano, Italy, 16%     4 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Prices are for 25ml measure 



 

 

 
Gin 

 
Broker’s Gin, UK, 40%      5.2 
Roku Gin, Japan, 43%      5.3 

Capsyn Midsummer, Cucumber & Dill Gin, UK, 40%  5.6 

Hendrick’s, UK, 44%                                                  5.8 

Cotswolds, UK, 46%      6.1 

East London Liqueur Company Gin, UK, 40%  6.1 

Four Pillars, Bloody Shiraz, Australia, 37.8%   6.1 

Aviation Dry Gin, America, 42%                                           6.4 

Malfy Con Arancia, Blood Orange Gin, UK, 41%                6 

Malfy Rosa, Pink Grapefruit Gin, UK, 41%                          6 

Beefeater Pink, UK, 37.5%                                                    6.5 

Vodka  
 
Tovaritch!, Latvia, 37.5%      5.2 

Nikka Coffey Vodka, Japan, 40%     5.6 

Tito’s Vodka, USA 42%                 5.6 

Wyborowa, Poland, 37.5%                                                    5.8 

Absolut Vanilla, Sweden, 38%                                              5.8 

Zubrowka, Bison Grass Polish Vodka, 37.5%                      6 

Baller, Chili Bacon Vodka, UK, 40%                                    6.3 

Belvedere Vodka, Poland, 40%                                            7 
 

Rums 
 
Cut, Spiced Rum, Jamaica & Trinidad, 40%    5.2 

Toti Rum, Caribbean, 38%      5.2 

Duppy Share, Aged Rum, Caribbean, 40%    5.2 

Duppy Share White, Aged Rum, Caribbean, 40%               5.4 

Santa Teresa Claro, Venezuela, 40%     5.2 

            Aluna Coconut, Guatemala/Caribbean 37.5%    5.8 

            Red Leg, Spiced Rum, Caribbean 37.5%    5.8 

            Kraken, Black Spiced Rum, Caribbean 40%    6.1 

             Plantation Pineapple, Caribbean, 40%    6.1 

Rum Sixty Six, 12yo, Barbados, 40%    6.6 

Planteray, Dark Rum, Barbados, 40%    6.6 
Prices are for 25ml measure 



 

 

 
Rosé Wines  

  175ml / 250ml / Bottle 

 

La Famille Lacasse Rosé      
France  – 12%                     5.7 / 7.7 / 24 

 

Vinho Verde Rosé, Mezena 
Portugal  – 8.5%                       6.4 / 9 / 27 

 

Côtes de Provence, Domaine de la Rouviere 
               Lebanon – 2020 – 13%                  9.1 / 12.7 / 38  

 
 

Orange & Skin Contact Wines  
 

  175ml / 250ml / Bottle 

                                 

Skin Contact Orange - Krontiras Kosmic  
Argentina – 2020 (vg/org/biodynamic) - 12.5%       5.7 / 7.7 / 24 

 

La Mecanique du Vin Orange  
France - 2023 - 13%                     7.5 / 10 / 28 

 

Vilana – nineteen-o-five  
Crete, Greece – 2022 – 13%                                             10 / 13 / 38 

 

 
 

 
FORTIFIED WINES 

  75ml glass 

                                 

Ruby Reserve Port – Quinta De La Rosa 
               Portugal – 19.5%                                   8 

 
 

 

 

 

125ml measure available 



 

 

 
Draughts  

 

  

Amstel, Lager, Netherlands, 4.1%                 5.8 

 

Brixton Coldharbour, Lager, UK, 4.4%                       6.4 

 

Birra Moretti, Lager, Italy, 4.6%             6.6 

 

De La Senne, Tara Boulba, Session Ale, Belgium, 4.5%            7 

 

Inch’s, Apple Cider, UK, 4.5%               5.8 

  

Verdant, Lightbulb, XPA, UK 4.5%                                                6.5 

 

Guinness, Stout, Ireland, 4.2%                          6.5 

 

Beavertown, Neck Oil, Session IPA, UK 4.3%           6.8 

 

Beavertown, Gamma Ray, APA, UK 4.3%            7 

 

Warsteiner, Pilsner, Germany, 4.8%                                              6.4 

 

Stone & Wood, Pacific, Pale Ale, Australia, 4.4%           6.5 

 

Black Isle, Nitro Red, Amber Ale, UK, 4.2%                                  6.9 

 

Pillars, Haus, GF Lager, UK, 3.5%                                                6.5 

 

Otherworld, Octopolis, IPA, UK, 4%                                             7.8 

 
 
 

CASK  
 

Please ask our bartenders for what is currently available 
 



 

 

Whisk(e)ys  
 
 

Single Malts  
Aberlour, 12 years old, Scotland, 40%    6.1  

Glenfarclas, 12 years old, Scotland, 43%   6.1  

Starward, Single Malt, Australia, 40%     6.1 

Cotswolds, Single Malt, UK, 46%    6.2 

Talisker, 10 years old, Scotland, 45.8%     6.2 
 
Blended  
Monkey Shoulder, Scotland, 40%               5.3 

Apogee, England, 46.3%     7.5 
 
Bourbons  
Buffalo Trace, Kentucky Straight, 40%    5.2 

Elijah Craig, Small Batch, Kentucky, 47%   5.5 

Maker’s Mark, Wheated Bourbon, Kentucky, 45%  5.5 

Four Roses, Small Batch, Bourbon, Kentucky, 45%   6.1 

Larceny, Wheated Bourbon, Kentucky, 46%   6.5  

Four Roses, Single Barrel, Kentucky, 50%    6.6 
 

Rye 
Lot 40, 100 % Rye, Canada, 45%     5.6 

Rittenhouse, Rye, Kentucky, 50%     6.1 

Willet, 4 years old, Kentucky, 56.4%    10 
 
Irish  
Jameson, Ireland 40%                             5.2 

Teeling, Small Batch, Ireland 46%     6.1 

Red Breast, 12 years old, Ireland, 40%    6.1 
 
World  
Mellow Corn, Corn Whiskey, USA, 50%                      5.6 

Toki, Blended Japanese Whisky, 43%                                   6.4  

Kavalan, Taiwan, 40%       8.5 

Suntory Hakushu, Japan, 43%     9.5 
 

Prices are for 25ml measure 
 



 

 

 
 

Bottles & Cans  
   

 
STOUTS  
Otherworld, Cerberus, Imperial Stout, UK, 440ml, 11.7%     12 

 
SOURS  
Autopop, Orange Krush, Canada, 473ml, 4%                              6 

Mikkeller, Ich Bin Raspberry, Denmark, 330ml, 3.8%             6 

Timmermans, Black Pepper & Cherry, Belgium, 330ml, 4%       6.5 

 

 

 

 
            LOW & NO ALCOHOL  

Veltins, Pilsner, Lager, Germany, 330ml, 0.0%       4 

Mash Gang Chug, IPA, UK, 330ml, 0.5%                             5.5 

To Øl, Implosion, Fruit Beer, UK, 330ml, 0.3%                 5.5 

To Øl, Implosion, Lager, UK, 330ml, 0.3%                             5.5 

Hogan’s, High Sobriety, Cider, UK, 500ml, 0.5                            5.5 

Mikkeller, Weird Weather, Hazy IPA, UK, 330ml, 0.3                 5.7 

Warsteiner 0.0%, Pilsner, Germany, 500ml, 0.0%     6 

Guinness 0.0%, Stout, Ireland, 538ml, 0.0%      6  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 



 

 

 
 

CLASSIC Cocktails  
 

 

Tommy’s Margarita      

 Cazcabel Blanco Tequila, Lime Juice, Agave Syrup   10 

 

Negroni        

Brokers Gin, Antica Formula Vermouth, Campari  10 

 

Espresso Martini       
Finlandia Vodka, Mr Black Coffee Liqueur, Solo Coffee              11 

 

Signature Sours       

Choose from Amaretto, Whisky or Pisco                            11 

(Pisco not included in happy hour) 

 

Old Fashioned        

Buffalo Trace, Angustora Bitters,                                   12

 (not included in happy hour) 

 

 Margarita with a twist      

Choose from spicy, spiced mango                         12 

(not included in happy hour) 

 

 Classic Martini     

Choose from gin or vodka – dirty or with a twist               12 

(not included in happy hour) 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 



 

 

 
SIGNATURE Cocktails  
(not included in happy hour) 

 

 

Dirty Shirley       

Finlandia Vodka, Grenadine, Lemonade, Lime  10 

 

Aviation Sour      
Broker’s Gin, Lavender, Prosecco                                          12 

 

Lychee Martini       

Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Lime                                              12 

 

The Good Banana       

Duppy Share Rum, Angustora Bitters, Banana                    12 

 

 
 
 
 
 

                     Three Crowns Spritz  
 
Choose from:  

 

Aperol 

Campari 

Sarti 

Limoncello 

Melonade 

Elderflower 

 

All topped with Prosecco and Soda Water                        10 each 

  

 

 

 



 

 

Bottles & Cans  
 
 

LAGER 
Pacifico, Lager, Mexico, 355ml, 4.5%                   5.2 

Daura, GF Lager, Spain, 330ml                   5.5 
Flensburger Gold, Germany, 330ml, 4.8%       5.5 

Brooklyn, Lager, UK, 330ml, 5.2%                   5.5 

Jubel Cut With Peach, UK, 330ml, 4%                                         6 

Warsteiner Radler, Germany, 500ml, 2%                  6 

Pillar’s, GF Pilsner, UK, 330ml, 4%                              6 

Warsteiner, Pilsner, Germany, 500ml, 4.8%                  6.2 

Augustiner Helles, Lager Germany, 500ml, 5.2                            6.6 

Tegernes Helles, Lager, Germany, 500ml, 4.8%     6.6 

 

 
WIT & WEISSE 
Schofferhofer, Grapefruit, Hefeweizen, Germany, 500ml, 2.5%     5.5 

Blanche de Bruxelles, White Weiss, Belgium, 330ml, 4.5%            6 
Floris Kriek, Cherry Fruit Beer, Belgium, 330ml 3.6%       6.3 

Floris Mango, Fruit Beer, Belgium, 330ml 3.6%       6.3 

Konig Ludwig, Weissbier, Germany, 500ml, 5.5                            6.6 
 

 
IPA & PALE ALES 
Beavertown, Neck Oil, Session IPA, UK, 330ml, 4.3%        6 

Beavertown, Gamma Ray, APA, UK, 330ml, 5.4%       6 

Verdant, Lightbulb, XPA, UK, 440ml, 4.5%                   6 

Vedett, Extra IPA, Belgium, 330ml, 5.5%                                  6.8 

Kernal, Galaxy, IPA, UK, 330ml, 6.8%                                      7     

Burning Sky, Arise, Pale Ale, UK, 440ml, 4.4%                        7 

Arbor, Mosaic Pale, GF Pale Ale, UK, 568ml, 4%                    7 

 

 
CIDER  
Red Fin, Fresh Apple Cider, UK, 330ml, 4.2%     6 

Red Fin, Meloncherry Cider, UK, 330ml, 3.4%                       6 

Hogan’s, Dry Cider, UK, 500ml, 3.4%                                    6.5 



Prices for 25ml measure

SPIRITS

GINS BOURBONS, RYES
Broker's Gin, UK 40% £5.20 Apogee, Blended Whiskey, UK 46.30% £7.50
Roku Gin, Japan 43% £5.30 Buffalo Trace, Straight Bourbon, USA 40% £5.20
Capsyn midsummer, Cucumber & Dill Gin, UK 40% £5.60 Elijah Craig, Small Batch Bourbon, USA 47% £5.50
Cotswolds, UK 46% £6.10 Maker's Mark, Wheated Bourbon, USA 45% £5.50
East London Liquer Company Gin, UK 40% £6.10 Woodford Reserve, Bourbon, usa 43% £5.50
Four Pillars, Bloody Shiraz, Australia 37.80% £6.10 Four Roses, Small Batch Bourdon, USA 45% £6.10
Aviation Dry Gin, USA 42% £6.40 Larceny, Wheated Bourbon, USA 46% £6.50
Malfy Con Arancia, Blood Orange Gin, UK 41% £6.00 Four Roses, Single Barrel, USA 50% £6.60
Hoxton Pink Gin, UK 40% £6.50 Lot 40, Rye, Canada 45% £5.60
Hendricks, UK 41% £5.80 Rittenhouse, Rye, USA 50% £6.10

Willet, 4y/o Rye, USA 56.40% £10.00
VODKAS
Finlandia, Finland 40% £5.20 BRANDYS, COGNACS
Finlandia, Finland 40% £5.20 Burnt Faith, UK 40% £5.20
Nikka Coffey Vodka, Japan 40% £5.60 Francois Voyer VSOP, France 40% £5.50
Tito's Vodka, USA 42% £5.60 H by Hine VSOP, France 40% £5.60
Wyborowa, Poland 37.50% £5.80 Somerset, Cider Brandy, 10y/o, UK 42% £5.60
Absolut Vanilla, Sweden 38% £5.80 Courvoisier, France 40% £5.60
Zubrowka, Bison Grass Polish Vodka 37.50% £6.00 Chateau de Laubade, L'Occitan, France 41% £6.60
Baller, Chili Bacon Vodka, UK 40% £6.30 L'Encantada Carpe Noctem, 29y/o Armagnac, France 55.80% £10.00

RUMS APERITIFS, AMAROS, BITTERS, VERMOUTHS
Aluna Coconut, Gutemala/Carribbean 37.50% £4.60 Aperol, Italy 11% £3.50
Red Leg, Spiced Rum, Carribbean 37.50% £4.60 Select, Italy 28% £4.00
Cut, Spiced Rum, Jamaica & Trinidad 40% £5.20 Doppelganger, UK 20% £4.50
Duppy Share, Aged Rum, Carribbean 40% £5.20 Meletti Amaro, Italy 32% £4.00
Santa Teresa Claro, Venezuela 40% £5.00 Amaro Montenegro, Italy 23% £4.00
Toti Rum, Carribbean 38% £5.10 Amaro Nonino, Italy 35% £4.00
Plantation Pineapple, Carribbean 40% £6.10 Fernet Branca, Italy 39% £4.00
Rum Sixty Six, 12y/o, Barbados 40% £6.10 Contratto Bitters, Italy 22% £4.00

Victory Bitters, UK 33.30% £4.50
TEQUILAS Punt e Mes, Vermouth, Italy 16% £4.00
Cazcabel Blanco, Mexico 38% £5.50 Cocchi di Torrino, Vermouth, Italy 16% £4.00
Cazcabel Coffee, Mexico 34% £5.50 Cocchi Americano, Vermouth, Italy 16% £4.00
Tapatio, Mexico 40% £5.60
Espolon Blanco, Mexico 40% £6.00 LIQUEURS
Espolon Repasado, Mexico 40% £6.40 Bailey's Irish Cream, Ireland 17% £3.00
Amores Verde, Mezcal, Mexico 40% £5.60 Creme de Cassis, Blackcurrant, Italy 15% £3.50
Illegal Reposado, Mezcal, Mexico 40% £7.00 Buffalo Trace Bourbon Cream, USA 15% £4.00
Lost Explorer, Mezcal, Mexico 40% £7.50 St Germain, Elderflower, France 20% £4.20

Melonade, Melon, France 12% £4.20
SCOTCH, WORLD WHISKEY Mr Black, Coffee, Australia 25% £4.60
Old Putney, 12y/o Single Malt, Scotland 40% £5.60 Disaronno, Italy 28% £4.60
Aberlour, 12 y/o Single Malt, Scotland 40% £6.10 Frangelico, Hazelnut, Italy 20% £4.60
Talisker, 12y/o Single Malt, Scotland 45.80% £6.20 Riot & Wild, Grapefruit & Elderflower, UK 22% £5.00
Jameson, Ireland 40% £5.20 Grand Marnier, France 40% £5.10
Teeling, Small Batch, Ireland 46% £6.10 Limoncello Evangelista, Italy 32% £5.20
Red Breast, 12y/o, Ireland 40% £6.10
Starward, Single Malt, Australia 40% £6.10
Cotswolds, Single Malt, UK 46% £6.20
Toki, Blended, Japan 43% £6.40
Kavalan, Taiwan 40% £8.50
Suntory Hakushu, Japan 43% £9.50



125ml measure available

 

WINES

WHITE WINES 175ml 250ml Bottle

Eclat de Joie Blanc - France - 2023 (vg) 11.0% £6.50 £8.40 £23.00
Vinho Verde – Flor de Verão - Portugal - 2022 (vg) 9.5% £6.00 £8.00 £25.00
Grillo – Sibiliana Medoro  - Sicily, Italy – 2022 (org) 12.5% £7.00 £8.50 £28.00
Grüner Veltliner - Gruber Röschitz - Weinviertel, Austria - 2021 (org/vg) 12.5% £9.00 £12.00 £32.00
Sauvignon Blanc - Paritua 'Stone Paddock' - New Zealand - 2022 (org/vg) 12.0% £9.50 £12.20 £36.00
Picpoul de Pinet - Chateau Petit Roubié - Languedoc, France - 2022 (org/vg) 13.0% £10.00 £12.50 £39.00
Rioja Blanco - Castillo de Mendoza 'Noralba' - Spain - 2022 (org/vg) 13.5% £44.00
Chablis - Les Hauts De Milly Côte de Léchet - Burgundy, France - 2020 (org/vg) 12.0% £60.00

ROSE WINES 175ml 250ml Bottle

Château Héritage Rosé d'Une Nuit - Bekaa Valley, Lebanon - 2020 13.0% £7.20 £10.00 £32.00
Anhydrous Grace - Santorini, Greece - 2021 (vg) 13.0% £40.00

Orange Wines

Orange - Kakhuri Ranina - Dugladze - Georgia - 2018 (vg) 12.5% £7.50 £10.00 £28.00
Skin Contact Orange - Krontiras Kosmic - Argentina - 2020 (vg/org/biodynamic) 12.5% £10.00 £13.00 £38.00
New Theory - White Lies Pinot Gris - South Africa - 2023 (vg/skin contact) 12.5% £40.00

RED WINES 175ml 250ml Bottle

Eclat de Joie Rouge - France - 2023 11.0% £6.50 £8.40 £23.00
Nero D'Avola - Sibiliana Beltramo - Sicily, Italy - 2022 (org/vg) 13.0% £6.00 £8.50 £25.00
DÃO – Pedra Cancela Winemaker’s Selection Tinto - Portugal - 2019 (vg) 13.0% £9.00 £12.50 £29.00
Pinot Noir - Mas de Jules - Languedoc, France - 2022 (org/vg) 13.0% £11.00 £14.00 £32.00
Primitivo - Amastoula - Puglia, Italy - 2021 (org/vg) 14.0% £11.00 £14.00 £38.00
Malbec - Clos La Coutale - Cahors, France - 2020 13.5% £11.00 £14.00 £40.00
Grenache - Le Pigeoulet Des Brunier - Rhône, France - 2019 14.0% £45.00
Nebbiolo - Roberto Sarotto - Piedmont, Italy - 2020 14.5% £46.00
Saint Emilion - Chateau Notre Dame Montagne - Bordeaux, France - 2018 (vg) 15.0% £48.00
Rosso Di Montalcino - Argiano - Tuscany, Italy - 2021 14.5% £51.00
Barolo - Reverdito Castagni - Piedmont, Italy - 2016 14.0% £60.00

SPARKLING WINES 125ml Bottle

Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Chardonnay - Purus Blanc De Blancs - Spain 0.1% £5.00 £25.00
Prosecco - Corte Delle Calli Treviso – Italy – NV (vg) 11.0% £7.20 £33
Sparkling Crémant D'Alsace  - Bruno Sorg Brut - Alsace, France - NV 12.0% £50.00

DESSERT WINES 125ml Bottle

Muscat - Domaine Des Bernardins Beaumes De Venise - Rhône, France - 2020 15.0% £14.00 £37.00 / 37.5cl


